Grinding papers and cloths.
Grinding papers and
cloths – belts, rolls for
machine grinding.
Flap wheels for angular
grinding machines.
Mounted wheels from
grinding cloth.
Wheels from grinding cloth.
Non-woven grinding wheels
Mounted wheels
and points on spindles
Grinding sheets
Diamond points
Electrotechnical goods
«Abrasivecom» Ltd.
Advanced grinding technologies
Hobby belts for hand-held
machines
2
Type
Silicon carbide paper A
Bond: glue/glue
Application: hand grinding of wood
Order № Grading Dimensions
PC02-40 40
230x280 mm
PC02-60 60
PC02-80 80
PC02-100 100
PC02-120 120
PC02-150 150
PC02-180 180
PC02-220 220
PC02-240 240
PC02-320 320
PC02-360 360
PC02-400 400
Type
Alumina oxide paper A
Bond: glue/glue
Application: hand grinding of wood
Order № Grading Dimensions
PC01-40 40
   230x280 mm
PC01-60 60
PC01-80 80
PC01-100 100
PC01-120 120
PC01-150 150
PC01-180 180
PC01-220 220
PC01-240 240
PC01-320 320
PC01-360 360
PC01-400 400
50 pcs in packs                                                                                 50 pcs in packs
Type
Alumina oxide paper A
Bond: glue/glue
Application: hand grinding of wood
Order № Grading Dimensions
PC03-40 40
Width 40–900mm
PC03-60 60
PC03-80 80
PC03-100 100
PC03-120 120
PC03-150 150
PC03-180 180
PC03-220 220
PC03-240 240
PC03-320 320
PC03-360 360
PC03-400 400
Type
Alumina oxide paper E, waterproof
Bond: glue/glue
Application: hand grinding of wood
Order № Grading Dimensions
PC04-40 40
Width 40-900mm
PC04-60 60
PC04-80 80
PC04-100 100
PC04-120 120
PC04-150 150
PC04-180 180
PC04-220 220
PC04-240 240
PC04-320 320
PC04-360 360
PC04-400 400
50 m roll                                                                                           50 m roll
Grinding papers and cloths
3
Type Carrier Bond Grain type

Р100 • Р360 Р2000
Dimensions mm
(diameter х  height
х mount)
Grit Max peripheral
speed min-1
Quantity in
box (pcs) Catalogue number Notes:
30 х 10 х 6 Р60 25 500  min-1 10 WC09-60
30 х 10 х 6 Р80 25 500  min-1 10 WC09-80
30 х 10 х 6 Р100 25 500  min-1 10 WC09-100
30 х 10 х 6 Р120 25 500  min-1 10 WC09-120
30 х 10 х 6 Р150 25 500  min-1 10 WC09-150
30 х 10 х 6 Р180 25 500  min-1 10 WC09-180
30 х 10 х 6 Р220 25 500  min-1 10 WC09-220
30 х 10 х 3 Р60 25 500  min-1 10 WC10-60
30 х 10 х 3 Р80 25 500  min-1 10 WC10-80
30 х 10 х 3 Р100 25 500  min-1 10 WC10-100
30 х 10 х 3 Р120 25 500  min-1 10 WC10-120
30 х 10 х 3 Р150 25 500  min-1 10 WC0-150
30 х 10 х 3 Р180 25 500  min-1 10 WC10-180
30 х 10 х 3 Р220 25 500  min-1 10 WC10-220
40 х 20 х 6 Р60 25 500  min-1 10 WC11-60
40 х 20 х 6 Р80 25 500  min-1 10 WC11-80
40 х 20 х 6 Р100 25 500  min-1 10 WC11-100
40 х 20 х 6 Р120 25 500  min-1 10 WC11-120
40 х 20 х 6 Р150 25 500  min-1 10 WC11-150
40 х 20 х 6 Р180 25 500  min-1 10 WC11-180
40 х 20 х 6 Р220 25 500  min-1 10 WC11-220
*Other sizes in order.
Perfomance of goods in inches size in available with accordance of order.
Abrasive mounted points is made of non-woven materials                                              Abrasive tool for surfase fi nishing
                                                                         Grit                                              Areas of application:

Р36 • Р150 • Р600
Р40 • Р180 Р800
Р50 • Р220 Р1000
Р60 • Р240 Р1200
Р80 • Р320 Р1500
Р100 • Р360 Р2000
Dimensions (mm)
(diameter x hole) Grit size
Max
peripheral
speed min-1
Quantity in
box (pcs)
Catalogue
number Notes:
115 х 22 Р36 12 200  min-1 10 WC14-36
115 х 22 Р40 12 200  min-1 10 WC14-40
115 х 22 Р60 12 200  min-1 10 WC14-60
115 х 22 Р80 12 200  min-1 10 WC14-80
115 х 22 Р100 12 200  min-1 10 WC14-100
115 х 22 Р120 12 200  min-1 10 WC14-120
115 х 22 Р150 12 200  min-1 10 WC14-150
125 х 22 Р36 12 200  min-1 10 WC15-36
125 х 22 Р40 12 200  min-1 10 WC15-40
125 х 22 Р60 12 200  min-1 10 WC15-60
125 х 22 Р80 12 200  min-1 10 WC15-80
125 х 22 Р100 12 200  min-1 10 WC15-100
125 х 22 Р120 12 200  min-1 10 WC15-120
125 х 22 Р150 12 200  min-1 10 WC15-150
180 х 22 Р36 25 500  min-1 10 WC16-36
180 х 22 Р40 25 500  min-1 10 WC16-40
180 х 22 Р60 25 500  min-1 10 WC16-60
180 х 22 Р80 25 500  min-1 10 WC16-80
180 х 22 Р100 25 500  min-1 10 WC16-100
180 х 22 Р120 25 500  min-1 10 WC16-120
180 х 22 Р150 25 500 min-1 10 WC16-150
Flap wheels for angular grinding machines                                   Tool for grinding profi le surfaces, plates and deburring
                                                                         Grit                                              Areas of application:
metal Bond
welds Resin

ZK713X type 1 (straight)
Р24 Р120 • Р400
Р36 • Р150 • Р600
Р40 • Р180 Р800
Р50 • Р220 Р1000
Р60 • Р240 Р1200
Р80 • Р320 Р1500
Р100 • Р360 Р2000
Dimensions (mm)
(diameter x hole) Grit size
Max
peripheral
speed min-1
Quantity in
box (pcs) Catalogue number Notes:
115 х 22 Р36 12 200  min-1 10 WC17-36
115 х 22 Р40 12 200  min-1 10 WC17-40
115 х 22 Р60 12 200  min-1 10 WC17-60
115 х 22 Р80 12 200  min-1 10 WC17-80
115 х 22 Р100 12 200  min-1 10 WC17-100
115 х 22 Р120 12 200  min-1 10 WC17-120
115 х 22 Р150 12 200  min-1 10 WC17-150
125 х 22 Р36 12 200  min-1 10 WC18-36
125 х 22 Р40 12 200  min-1 10 WC18-40
125 х 22 Р60 12 200  min-1 10 WC18-60
125 х 22 Р80 12 200  min-1 10 WC18-80
125 х 22 Р100 12 200  min-1 10 WC18-100
125 х 22 Р120 12 200  min-1 10 WC18-120
125 х 22 Р150 12 200 min-1 10 WC18-150
180 х 22 Р36 25 500  min-1 10 WC19-36
180 х 22 Р40 25 500  min-1 10 WC19-40
180 х 22 Р60 25 500  min-1 10 WC19-60
180 х 22 Р80 25 500  min-1 10 WC19-80
180 х 22 Р100 25 500  min-1 10 WC20-100
180 х 22 Р120 25 500  min-1 10 WC20-120
180 х 22 Р150 25 500  min-1 10 WC20-150
Perfomance of goods in inches size in available with accordance of order.
19
Flap wheels for angular grinding machines                                  Tool for grinding profi le surfaces, plates and deburring
                                                                         Grit                                              Areas of application:
metal Bond
welds Resin
 Grain type
 Zirconium corundum
ZK713X type 2 (tapered)
Р24 Р120 • Р400
Р36 • Р150 • Р600
Р40 • Р180 Р800
Р50 • Р220 Р1000
Р60 • Р240 Р1200
Р80 • Р320 Р1500
Р100 • Р360 Р2000
Dimensions (mm)
(diameter x hole)      Grit size
Max
peripheral
speed min-1
Quantity in
box (pcs) Catalogue number       Notes:
115 х 22 Р36 12 200  min-1 10 WC21-36
115 х 22 Р40 12 200  min-1 10 WC21-40
115 х 22 Р60 12 200  min-1 10 WC21-60
115 х 22 Р80 12 200  min-1 10 WC21-80
115 х 22 Р100 12 200  min-1 10 WC21-100
115 х 22 Р120 12 200  min-1 10 WC21-120
115 х 22 Р150 12 200  min-1 10 WC21-150
125 х 22 Р36 12 200  min-1 10 WC22-36
125 х 22 Р40 12 200  min-1 10 WC22-40
125 х 22 Р60 12 200  min-1 10 WC22-60
125 х 22 Р80 12 200  min-1 10 WC22-80
125 х 22 Р100 12 200  min-1 10 WC22-100
125 х 22 Р120 12 200  min-1 10 WC22-120
125 х 22 Р150 12 200  min-1 10 WC22-150
180 х 22 Р36 25 500  min-1 10 WC23-36
180 х 22 Р40 25 500  min-1 10 WC23-40
180 х 22 Р60 25 500  min-1 10 WC23-60
180 х 22 Р80 25 500  min-1 10 WC23-80
180 х 22 Р100 25 500  min-1 10 WC23-100
180 х 22 Р120 25 500  min-1 10 WC23-120
180 х 22 Р150 25 500  min-1 10 WC23-150
Flap wheels for angular grinding machines                                               Tool for grinding surfaces, plates and deburring
                                                                         Grit                                              Areas of application:
metal Bond
welds Resin